Empowering Future
Innovators:
Semiconductor
OSAT/ATMP Training
Equipment's for
Educational Institutes
Introduction: Indian Semiconductor Mission

Ÿ Processing Stations: Features three processing stations for efficiency.
Ÿ Versatile Applications: Suitable for grinding and polishing:
BACK GRINDING: Order Code - SMT-001
Ÿ Performance Improvement: Enhances thermal management and
electrical performance.
Ÿ Supports Miniaturization: Meets demands for smaller, more efficient
electronics.
Ÿ Order Code  SMT-001 is a precision grinding and polishing machine.
Made in
USA
Ÿ Definition: Wafer dicing (die singulation) cuts wafers into
Ÿ Advantages: Each method offers unique benefits based on
Ÿ individual semiconductor chips.
Ÿ Techniques: Mechanical Sawing( Uses diamond blades)Laser
Ÿ material and design requirements.
Ÿ Importance: Essential for preparing chips for packaging and
Ÿ integration into electronic devices.
DICING: Order Code - SMT-002
Ÿ Cutting, Stealth Dicing, Plasma Dicing
Ÿ Capacity: Handles up to 8" diameter wafers or 8" L x 8" W x 1" H
components.
Ÿ Position Accuracy: Achieves accuracy of 0.01 mm in X, Y, Z, and R
dimensions.
Product Overview
Ÿ Rotatable Sample Stage: Electric motor allows cutting at any angle with
+/- 0.5° tolerance.
Ÿ Programmable Control: Computer-controlled for precise operation.
Ÿ Order Code - SMT-002 is a versatile dicing saw for various materials.
Made in
USA
Ÿ Fine Motion Stages: X&Y stage with 25x25 mm travel and 1 μm
resolution for precise adjustments.
Ÿ Techniques: Supports various bonding methods, including epoxy
adhesive, solder, and thermo-compression.
Ÿ Accurate Picking and Placement: MPS ensures precision handling of
delicate devices.
Ÿ High-Resolution Video Interface: Compatible with Ultra-HD camera
and adjustable digital magnification for various chip sizes.
DIE BONDER: Order Code - SMT-003
Ÿ Compact System: Tabletop design with safe manual Z movement and
true vertical vision.
Product Overview
Ÿ Flip Vision Alignment: Achieves high accuracy in die placement with
true vertical motion.
Ÿ Functionality: Automates the die bonding process, ensuring
precision and consistency.
Ÿ Substrate Capability: Accommodates substrates up to 350 mm in
size with vacuum tool holders.
Ÿ Definition: A die bonder is a specialized machine used to attach
semiconductor dies to substrates or packages.
Made in
France
Ÿ Fine Motion Stages: X&Y stage with 25x25 mm travel and 1 μm
resolution for precise adjustments.
Ÿ Consistency: Delivers extremely consistent and repeatable results
for reliable performance.
Ÿ Purpose: Removes contaminants such as organic residues and
oxides from semiconductor die and substrate surfaces.
Ÿ Target Users: Ideal for small production facilities, research labs,
universities, and industries needing a small-scale solution.
Ÿ Versatile Cleaning: Excels at various cleaning and bonding
applications.
Ÿ Order Code - SMT-004 is an affordable entry-level plasma cleaner.
Ÿ Value: Offers the best value in the industry for a basic plasma
cleaning unit.
Ÿ Bond Quality: Ensures clean, bondable surfaces, enhancing bond
quality and adhesion.
Product Overview
PLASMA CLEANER: Order Code - SMT-004
Ÿ Process: Involves generating plasma from a reactive gas that
interacts with and breaks down surface impurities.
Ÿ Definition: Plasma cleaning is a pre-treatment step before wire
bonding in semiconductor manufacturing.
Made in
USA
Ÿ Advantages:
Product Overview
WIRE BONDER: Order Code - SMT-005
Ÿ Methods: Includes two main techniques:- Ball Bonding & Wedge
Bonding
Ÿ Cost-effective solution for semiconductor packaging.
Ÿ Compact design suitable for high-density electronics.
Ÿ Definition: Wire bonding is a technique for creating electrical
connections between the die and substrate using gold, aluminum, or
copper wires.
Ÿ Order Code - SMT-005, a versatile semi-automatic wire bond tool for
R&D, prototypes, and small series production.
Ÿ Design: Flat bench top for easy carriage and operation.
Ÿ Manual Options: Features optional full manual Z mode for simple
repairs, not program dependent.
Ÿ Precision: Higher Z resolution and increased Z travel for fine wire
applications, meeting laboratory requirements.
Made in
France
PULL TESTER: Order Code - SMT-006
Ÿ Functionality: Grips a wire bond and applies controlled pull force
until failure occurs.
Ÿ Process Optimization: Helps refine the bonding process for
improved strength and reliability.
Product Overview
Ÿ Definition: A pull tester measures the tensile strength and reliability
of wire bonds in semiconductor packaging.
Ÿ Quality Assurance: Essential for ensuring wire bonds meet industry
standards.
Ÿ Wire Size Range: Capable of testing thin bonded wires from 15 μm to
100 μm in diameter.
Ÿ Quantitative Assessment: Provides measurable data on bond quality
and strength.
Ÿ Order Code - SMT-006, pull tester designed for accurate evaluation of
bond quality.
Ÿ Purpose: Assesses the reliability of wire bonds in semiconductor
packaging.
Made in
France
Ÿ Definition: Molding is a critical process in semiconductor packaging
that encases devices for protection.
Ÿ Services Offered: Provide encapsulation and mold tooling for
various industries, including semiconductor, medical, automotive,
and electronics.
MOLDING: Order Code - SMT-007
Ÿ Materials: Typically uses epoxy resins for the molding compound.
Product Overview
Ÿ Purpose: Provides mechanical protection, electrical insulation, and
thermal management.
Ÿ High-Cavitation Molds: Designed to meet the growing demand for
opto-electronic devices.
Ÿ Mold Design Features: Incorporate features to minimize mold base
footprint, maximizing mold flow.
Ÿ Material Types: Specialize in both thermoset and thermoplastic
materials for production and development tooling.
Ÿ Purpose: Involves cutting and shaping the lead frame for electrical
connections and mechanical support.
TRIM & FORM: Order Code - SMT-008
Ÿ Definition: Lead frame trim and form is a critical process in
semiconductor packaging.
Ÿ Trimming: Removes excess material from the lead frame to achieve
the desired dimensions.
Product Overview
Ÿ Ideal Use: Perfect for high-mix and short-run production
requirements.
Ÿ Gullwing Configuration: Forms a gullwing shape on one, two, and
four-sided packages.
Ÿ Easy Die Changes: Quick change of die members to accommodate
variations in lead material thickness, hardness, or shape.
Ÿ Package Capacity: Standard models handle packages up to 2.5" in
length; larger models accommodate packages up to 4".
Ÿ Forming: Shapes the leads into the required configuration for proper
alignment.
Ÿ Flexibility: One-sided universal lead forming systems are the most
flexible and accurate for processing various components to standard
footprints.
Made in
USA
Product Overview
Ÿ Functionality: Enables precise electrical probing of devices to
measure performance parameters such as current, voltage, and
resistance.
Ÿ Environmental Control: Some models offer controlled environments
(temperature, humidity) for testing under specific conditions.
Ÿ Order Code - SMT-009 Mini Probe Station, the smallest and most
affordable probe station.
Ÿ Weight: Lightweight at 20 kg, enhancing portability for various